

Rockerarm Adjusting Screws & Nuts

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
815	5/16 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13	\$21.83	\$19.49
826	3/8 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13	\$21.83	\$19.49
826-I	3/8 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13	\$24.44	\$21.83
850	7/16 x 20 x .700 O.D. 12 pt. Jam Nut	\$3.02	\$2.63
850g	7/16 x 20 x .620 O.D. 12 pt. Jam Nut	\$5.24	\$4.68

LS & LT Rockerarms & Components

LS1-RKR-KIT-A	LS1/LS2/LS6 Adjustable Roller Rockerarm System - Billet Valve Covers Included	\$3,622.07	\$3,233.99
LS1-RKR-KIT-F	LS1/LS2/LS6 Non Adjustable Roller Rockerarm System - Billet Valve Covers Included	\$3,622.07	\$3,233.99
LS3-RKR-KIT-A	LS3 Adjustable Roller Rockerarm System - Billet Valve Covers Included	\$3,622.07	\$3,233.99
LS3-RKR-KIT-F	LS3 Non Adjustable Roller Rockerarm System - Billet Valve Covers Included	\$3,622.07	\$3,233.99
LS7-RKR-KIT-A	LS7 Adjustable Roller Rockerarm System - Billet Valve Covers Included	\$3,622.07	\$3,233.99
LS7-RKR-KIT-F	LS7 Non Adjustable Roller Rockerarm System - Billet Valve Covers Included	\$3,622.07	\$3,233.99
LT1-RKR-KIT-A	LT1/L83 LT4/L86 Adjustable Roller System - Billet Valve Covers Included	\$3,450.67	\$3,080.95
LT1-RKR-KIT-F	LT1/L83 LT4/L86 Non Adjustable Roller System - Billet Valve Covers Included	\$3,450.67	\$3,080.95
RA 2110	Johnson Lifters - GM - Hyd Roller - Drop in upgrade - Preload .035" +/- .010 (uses factory lifter tray)	\$535.00	\$461.43
RA 2116 LSR	Johnson Lifters - LSR - Hyd Roller - Link Bars - Slow Leak Down - Preload .035" +/- .010	\$750.00	\$646.87
LS-COVER	Billet LS Valve Covers - Fully Baffled - Designed for Manton Rockerarm System	\$752.64	\$672.00
LT-COVER	Billet LT Valve Covers - Fully Baffled - Designed for Manton Rockerarm System	\$638.40	\$570.00
732-COVER	Engrave Valve Covers	\$45.00	\$45.00
733-COVER	Anadize Valve Covers	\$75.00	\$75.00
LS-100	Billet LS Trunion (includes 2 bushings, 2 C-clips, 2 washers, 1 Billet Trunion)	\$20.83	\$18.60
LS-100-KIT	LS/LT Trunion Kit	\$276.00	\$240.00
Kit includes:	16 Trunnions, 32 Bushings, 32 Shims, 32 C-Clamps, G-Hone, Install Tool		

Gen III Rockerarms & Components

GEN3-KIT-F	Roller Rockerarm System - Non Adjustable - Gen 3 Hemi - 5.7L, 6.1L, 6.4L	\$4,032.00	\$3,600.00
RA 2326	Johnson Lifters - Gen III - Hyd Roller - Corrected Oiling - Preload .035" +/- .010 (uses factory lifter tray)	\$725.00	\$625.31
RA 3070	Rockerarm Shaft - Intake or Exhaust - .250 Wall Nitrided - Gen 3 Hemi - 5.7L, 6.1L, 6.4L	\$157.54	\$135.30
RA 2351-16	Shaft Collar Clamp - Aluminum - 22mm I.D. - Gen 3 Hemi - 5.7L, 6.1L, 6.4L	\$154.56	\$138.00
RA 090-GEN3	20 ARP Rockerarm Shaft Bolts - 20 Washers - Gen 3 Hemi - 5.7L, 6.1L, 6.4L	\$100.63	\$87.50
RA 2361-10-E	Shaft Straps - Eagle Cylinder Head - Gen 3 Hemi - 5.7L, 6.1L, 6.4L	\$275.50	\$252.54
RA 2361-10-A	Shaft Straps - Apache / Thitek Cylinder Head - Gen 3 Hemi - 5.7L, 6.1L, 6.4L	\$275.50	\$252.54
RA GEN3-E	Gen 3 Exhaust Rockerarm	\$213.56	\$190.68
RA GEN3-I	Gen 3 Intake Rockerarm	\$213.56	\$190.68
GEN-HELL-COVER	Gen 3 Hemi Billet Valve Covers for Hellcat w/ Breather	\$1,293.75	\$1,125.00
GEN3-STD-COVER	Gen 3 Hemi Billet Valve Covers for 5.7, 6.1 & 6.4	\$1,293.75	\$1,125.00

Shaft Clamps

RA 2350-16	Fat Head Aluminum Shaft Collar Clamps - .875 I.D.	\$154.56	\$138.00
RA 2351-16	Gen 3 Aluminum Shaft Collar Clamp - 22 mm I.D.	\$154.56	\$138.00

Springs & Shims

RA 2200	Spring Kit (7 Long / 1 Short / 24 Shims)	\$16.06	\$14.34
RA 2201	Spring Kit (8 Long / 24 Shims)	\$16.06	\$14.34
RA 2210-1	Shims .876 x 1.210 O.D. x .016 (1 each)	\$0.30	\$0.26
RA 2211-1	Shims .625 x 1.000 O.D. x .015 (1 each)	\$0.67	\$0.60

Hardware

RA 0737-1	3/8 Flange Washer .745 x .501 x .450	\$5.31	\$4.74
RA 0210-14	Valve Cover Studs 1/4 x 20-28 with Starter (14 each)	\$33.87	\$30.24
RA 0215-14	Valve Cover Nuts 12pt 1/4 x 28 Thread (14 each)	\$23.14	\$20.66
RA 0220-20	Stud Kit - Rocker Stand to Head 3/8 x 2.750 (10 Step & 10 Std)	\$181.91	\$162.42
RA 2315-20	Load Screws (Manton Rockerarm Stand) 5/16 x 1.750 Socket Head (20 ea)	\$23.86	\$21.30
RA 2400-8	Pipe Plugs 1/16 NPT x Brass (8 each)	\$12.10	\$10.80
RA 2405-8	Pipe Plugs 1/8 NPT x Brass (8 each)	\$12.10	\$10.80
RA 2410-8	Oil Restrictor 1/16 NPT x .080" Socket Head (8each)	\$12.10	\$10.80
RA 2420-8	Oil Restrictor 1/16 NPT x .125" Socket Head (8 each)	\$12.10	\$10.80
RA 2430-8	Shaft Plugs 7/16 x 20 x .375 (8 each)	\$12.10	\$10.80
RA 0800-1	Pin & Roller for Manton Fat Head Intake Rockerarm - Old Style (6 mm x .760)	\$26.21	\$23.40
RA 0802-1	Pin & Roller - Standard Big Pin (7 mm x .8275) & Roller	\$28.01	\$25.01

601 Crane Street, Building C | Lake Elsinore, CA | 92530
 Phone: (951) 245-6565 | Toll Free: (877) 626-8667 | Fax: (951) 245-6563
 Tech Information: Pushrods.com
 Rockerarms - eCommerce: RollerRockerarms.com
 Diesel Valvetrain - eCommerce: DieselPushrods.com

